Monday, August 28"
* First Day of School — wear staff shirt
(You may wear jeans)
* Beinyour room at 7:30am
¢ All hands on deck for dismissal

Tuesday, August 29"
* G/T Testing Window for new
students opens
* All hands on deck for dismissal

Wednesday, August 30"
* Happy Birthday, Marley Goodwin!
¢ All hands on deck for dismissal

Thursday, August 31°
e JL/SL/MCin C&I mtg — 10:00am
* All hands on deck for dismissal
* GT Meet the Teacher Night @ Webb

Friday, September 1°*
* Happy Birthday, Jessica Bravo!
MC to IC Mtg —all day
35" Fundraiser Kick-Off — 8:15am
—gym
K-2"! Fundraiser Kick-Off — 8:45am -
gym
A-Team Mtg —9:30am
All hands on deck for dismissal

Monday, September 4"
* No School

Tuesday, September 5"
* Happy Birthday, Rico Sneller!
* SLto LPAC Training —all day
* PTA Ice Cream Social — 6:30pm

Wednesday, September 6"
* Faculty Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, September 7'
* Team Kid Chats — during planning
* Aspiring Admin Institute — 4:00-
5:30pm

Friday, September 8"
* JL/SL/MC/SdL — Rtl Mtg — 8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am




